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YouGov / People's History Museum Survey Results

Sample Size: 1648 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 16th - 17th May 2016

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region EUVI
Total | Con | Lab | Y | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49| 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOf [ Midlands T \ i | Scotiand | Remain | Leave | PO1'
Dem South Wales know

Weighted Sample| 1648 | 465]386] 99 ]| 159 [ 798| 850 | 191 | 705 | 405 |346] 939 | 709 198 547 354 397 152 728 663 | 202

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much confidence, if any, do you have
in your ability to make an informed decision
about the EU Referendum on June 23rd?
A greatdeal 25 23 26 22 45| 31 20 22 22 27 31| 28 22 31 27 21 23 28 27 32 5
A fair amount 42 41 47 43 38 | 41 43 40 41 42 45| 41 43 43 40 45 41 44 48 46 14
TOTAL CONFIDENCE 67 64 73 65 83 72 63 62 63 69 76 69 65 74 67 66 64 72 75 78 19
Not much 26 | 33 20 31 14 | 22 30 | 28 29 25 22 | 25 28 | 16 28 27 30 23 | 22 19 65
None atall 7 4 7 4 2 6 7 9 9 6 2 6 7 10 5 8 6 5 3 3 16
TOTAL NO CONFIDENCE 33 37 27 35 16 28 37 37 38 31 24 31 35 26 33 35 36 28 25 22 81
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